Toyota Yaris Cross 1.5 Hybrid Comfort/NAVI/CRUISE/CAMERA

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

RVR

€23.750,00

Incl. BTW

2023
17404 KM
SuUvV
Automaat

Grijs
5
5

3

1490cc

68kW / 93pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.41 / 100km
1145kg

170km

120nm

5500

automoblelen
—/J

Interesse? Bel met +31 654908782

RVR Auto's
Belleweg 2B
5711DH Someren



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

